trophée mer montagne
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KOSTELIC lvica
LIPINSKI lan
ECARNOT Léna
ENGILBERGE Mélody
BURTON Louis
BANNISTER Jack
KERN Martin
CARPENTIER Antoine
NOVAT Maé
JUNIQUE Clémentine
ATTANASIO Romain
SMITH Zélie

DULAC Daniel
RUYANT Thomas
MOREAU MAZUEL Tom
LE LANN Erwan

LE ROUX Erwan
LONCHAMP Jayden
LEBOUCHER Pierre
PERON Eric
TOULOUSE Vincent
BONHOMME Paul
BESTAVEN Yannick
PINTADO Liahn
RICARD Stéphane
SOREL Maxime
MESAS RUIZ Maé
FORGUES Sandra
DUC Louis
GODFREY Hollis
JOLIBERT Cathy
VAN GILVE Perrine
MICHEL Elliot
RATTAGGI Carole
BARRIER Alexia
MENNEL Telma
CLOUET Aymeric
ESCOFFIER Servane
PEYPE Tiago
ADISSON Franck
COURTOIS Julia
LAMB Madeleine

MUJORK

53,15
73,81
68,05
71,57
64,42
63,50
64,75
66,30
71,74
56,98
68,30
80,24
68,11
67,53
75,40
69,28
78,61
64,32
64,35
78,40
73,68
68,14
81,01
69,97
81,70
75,63
65,39
77,30
87,41
66,54
91,00
67,10
79,52
79,30
82,06
80,17
72,59
82,23
87,72
90,56
81,35
113,52

TROPHEE MER MONTAGNE 2023
TEAMWORK - ALPE D’HUEZ

SP 05 - Super G (équipe)

Temps Cumulé

195,01 20 .
199,49 .16
202,79 . .
205,52 A3
211,04 A2
212,21 LA
216,43 .10
219,12 D
222,72 8
231,25 7.
237,62 6.
241,53 | 3.
242,54 A
285,43 3

alpe--huez



